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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

36
59
42
69
70
74
43
14
71
159
97

83
27
99
54
100
79
163
160
186

77
23
51
98

62

179
90
162
120
65
18
56
95
16
52
12
60
11

89

Prijmeni

Hlavac
Cerny
Drunecky
Pucholt
Kofinek
Keckstein
Melé
Bublik
Rumpik
Lunter
Beranek
Rejzek
Drabek
Burda
Bélohlavek
Palacky
Skvara
Raha
Vild

Huml
Lisy

Rosol
Docekal
Kupidlovsky
Matéjka
Votava
Matula
Rejzek
Jaro$
Sollar
Datel
Jedlicka
Sobar
Matousek
Palacky
Trunecek
Aubrecht
Hubicka
Beran
Klima
Vild
Stankev
Kara

Téskovsky okruh

7,3km

09.03.2019

Jméno Narozen Klub
A - Muzi do 39 let
Vit 1997 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Martin 1991  AC Trial Plzen
Lukas 2001 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Tomas 1994 TJ Sokol Unhost
Milos 1992 TJ Sokol Unhost
JiFi 1989 SK Tlustice
Ondre;j 2002 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Marek 1985 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Viktor 1988 Loko Beroun
Martin 1982  Stary Plzenec
Lukas 1985 Loko Beroun
JiFi 2007 AC Falcon Rokycany
Matéj 1988 Kladno
Stanislav 2004 Pribram
Karel 1981  Sparta Podluhy
Marek 2003 Forrest Gump Team
Petr 1980 AC Sparta Podluhy
Martin 1985 Plzen
Michal 1995 Téskov
Ales 1981
Jakub 1993 Resort Brdy
B - Muzi 40 - 49 let

Jifi 1974 Loko Beroun
FrantiSek 1975 Maratén klub Kladno
Daniel 1976  TJ Stodulky
Dusan 1978  Sparta Podluhy
Martin 1971  Kralav Dvar
Stépan 1970  Olympia Kladno
Jii 1975  Sokol Medovy Ujezd
Stanislav 1970 Zbiroh
Richard 1973 Hradek
Jiri 1971  KOB Kladno
Martin 1974 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Miroslav 1975 FC Téskov
Martin 1971  Maratén klub Kladno
Véaclav 1974  Forest Gump Team
Vaclav 1974  Slany
Petr 1972 Bonbon
Filip 1975 Druzec
Lubo$ 1975 RAC
Jaroslav 1979
Martin 1976 FC Téskov
Jindfich 1975 FC Téskov

Milan 1972 RAC Cerhovice

0:25:50
0:26:12
0:26:47
0:26:59
0:27:07
0:27:31
0:27:32
0:28:13
0:28:59
0:29:37
0:31:28
0:32:29
0:33:43
0:35:50
0:35:57
0:36:00
0:38:51
0:39:37
0:40:30
0:40:56
0:41:13

0:26:41
0:27:17
0:27:25
0:28:33
0:29:09
0:32:37
0:33:03
0:33:44
0:33:57
0:34:02
0:35:02
0:35:07
0:35:55
0:36:41
0:37:26
0:37:27
0:37:43
0:37:44
0:37:56
0:39:44
0:39:49
0:41:51
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35
46
47
19
13
41
29
81
76
135
145

20
39
21
49
164
10
73
64

44
75
63
61
57
22
30
28

45
25
38

78
50

96
80
58

33

24
86
93
94
167

Prochazka
Fanta
Poduska
Ni¢

Vorel
Rychecky
Cerny
Jelinek
Turek
Semelik
Laubr
Klos
Matéjovsky
Skala
Pelan

Uxa

Ekl

Mares
Cerny
Vrastil

KfeCek
Korytéar
Stastny
Nedvéd
Filip
Fingerhut
Wiener
Prasa

Kratochvil
Svoboda
Janovy

Hrstkova
Uxova
Dlouha
Pfihodova
Truneckova
Rumpikova
Vejrazkova

Adamcova
Rejzkova
Docekalova
Dlouha
Humlova
Cerna
Zitkova

C - Muzi 50 - 59 let

Jifi 1962 RMT Plzen

Ladislav 1966 Maratén klub Kladno
Josef 1962 AC Tepo Kladno
Miloslav 1969 Maratén klub Kladno
Josef 1966 Maratén klub Kladno
Tomas 1966 HH Smichov
Antonin 1968 Maratén klub Kladno
Jan 1969 Béh Kladno

JiFi 1962 Chaloupky

Petr 1969 KOB Kladno

Vaclav 1969 Zbiroh

Vaclav 1960 Maratén klub Kladno
Pavel 1965 Maratén klub Kladno
Milan 1960 Cenkov

Stanislav 1968 Bézci Slany

Tomas 1965 TJ Sokol Unhost
JiFi 1963 Falcon Rokycany
Martin 1963 Zru€ - Senec

Pavel 1965 SV St¥ibro

Ivo 1963

D - Muzi 60 - 69 let
FrantiSek 1958 Maratén klub Kladno

Jan 1952  Falcon Rokycany
Jaroslav 1957 Maratén klub Kladno
Pavel 1958 Maratén klub Kladno
Karel 1955 Nové Straseci
Jifi 1953 Maratén klub Kladno
Otakar 1956 Praha 13
Josef 1952  Slavoj Obecnice

E - Muzi nad 70 let
Ladislav 1947 Loko Rakovnik
Jan 1943  Pivovar Zlosyn
Petr 1945  AC Trial Plzen

F - Zeny do 34 let
Viadéna 1987 Kerteam
Anett 2000 Sokol Unhost
Katefina 1985 Maratén klub Kladno
Barbora 1994  TJ Sokol Unhost
Andrea 1999  Slany
Kristina 1989
Anezka 1991 THtice

G - Zeny 35 - 44 let
Helena 1975 PSP Klub Kolobéhu
Stépanka 1982  AC Falcon Rokycany
Markéta 1975 Kladno
Dana 1976 RAC
Jana 1984 Holoubkov

Michaela 1982 Holoubkov
Jana 1976  Medovy Ujezd

0:29:02
0:29:34
0:29:46
0:29:55
0:29:57
0:30:04
0:30:27
0:31:59
0:32:18
0:32:27
0:33:33
0:34:11
0:34:43
0:36:16
0:36:34
0:37:04
0:38:46
0:40:51
0:42:23
0:43:27

0:30:50
0:31:06
0:31:13
0:37:05
0:37:51
0:39:22
0:42:35
0:49:31

0:35:23
0:39:06
0:40:21

0:30:37
0:35:17
0:35:22
0:35:42
0:37:01
0:38:25
0:39:31

0:32:44
0:37:28
0:38:01
0:39:20
0:41:34
0:41:34
0:41:34
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87
55

84
31
48
53
17

26

Karova lveta 1977 RAC Cerhovice
Dostéalova Vladimira 1976 RAC
Palacka Darina 1975 Forrest Gump Team
H - Zeny 45 - 54 let
Naxerova Jana 1966 USK CS Plzen
Bayerova Lenka 1968 TJ Sokol Unhost
Kameni¢kova  Veronika 1966 Vinafice
Jirkovska Pavlina 1972 SKOB Slany
Matouskovéa Markéta 1973  eMsport Slany
I - Zeny nad 55 let
Svobodova Dana 1952  Pivovar Zlosyn
DETSKE KATEGORIE
Prijmeni Jméno Rok nar. Klub/obec

Predskolni déti 2013 a mladsi - divky cca 100m

Vitamvasova Matylda 2014 Téskov
Vitamvasova Alexandra 2016 Téskov
MareSova Magdaléna 2016 Kladno
Tlusta Natalie 2016 Kladno

Pripravka I. 2011 - 2012 chlapci cca 300m 1x kolo
Adam 2016 Téskov
Pripravka I. 2011 - 2012 dévéata cca 300m 1x kolo

Sekera

Stankevova Rozalie 2012 Téskov
Rejzkova Katefina 2011  AC Falcon Rokycany
Vitamvasova Matylda 2014 Téskov

Pripravka Il 2008 - 2010 chlapci cca 600m 2x kolo

Votava Lukas 2009 Sokol Kralav Dvur
Huml Filip 2010 Stela Zebrak
Pavel Michal 2010 Rokycany
Veverka Tomas 2010 Téskov

Rychecky Dan 2009 HH Smichov
Kopenec Véaclav

Pripravka Il 2008 - 2010 divky cca 600m 2x kolo

Humlova Eligka 2008  Strela Zebrak
Stankevova Amalie 2010 Téskov
Onufriova Julie 2009 Myto
Helclova Katefina 2008 Téskov

Mladsi zaci 2006 - 2007 cca 900m 3x kolo

Skalka Martin 2006 Zbiroh
Huml Jan 2006 StFela Zebrak
Starsi zakyné 2004 - 2005 cca 900m 3x kolo
Jirkovska Magdaléna 2005 SKOB Slany/Rakovnik

0:42:40
0:44:38
0:45:59

0:35:28
0:36:19
0:36:58
0:39:01
0:40:19

0:40:37

17
26
32
39

1:03
1:06
1:20

1:59
2:09
2:17
2:18
2:30
DNF

1:47
2:25
2:29
DNF

2:51
2:54

DNF



